Organisation /

SI.No . Name Designation Contact : email & Phone No. Phone
Institute
1 Tata Steel Manish Kr. Singh | Head of Automation
2 BIT Sindri Dr. DK Singh Director-BIT Sindri
3 Advantech Co.Ltd. Syed Moeed Sales Manager 9830273150
4 | ABBIndiaLimited | S2njayaKumar | Senior Sales 9663155144
Swain Engineer
Aut i punit@automationgroup.in
5 tromation Punit Sharma 9893100904
Engineers
Technical Sal puru.saraswat@aveva.com
6 AVEVA Puru Saraswat echnica) sales
Consultant
Technical Sal pavitre.qgupta@aveva.com
7 AVEVA Pavitre Gupte echnica’ Sales
Consultant
. bbalpande@baumer.com
3 Baumer India Pvt Bhushan Industry Segment
Ltd Balpande Manager-Metals
B India Pyt squenther@baumer.com
9 aumelr-t(r‘\ fa bV Steffen Gunther Head Sales
sc.joshi@coalindia.in
10 CMPDIL S. C. Joshi GM (Sys) 8987789017
arun.mazumder@coalindia.in
11 CMPDIL Arun Mazumdar Ch. Mgr (Sys)
sdas8287@coalindia.in
12 CMPDIL Sagar Das AM (E&M) 7008838181
niket.kumar@coalindia.in
13 CMPDIL Niket Kumar AM (E&M) 8981188826
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m.ometto@danieli.it

DANIELI Executive Vice
14 AUTOMATION Marco Ometto Presidenet
s.majumdar@danieli.it
15 DANIELI S Majumdar 9163442267
AUTOMATION !
r.deshmukh@india.danieli.com
16 DANIELI R Deshmukh
AUTOMATION
av.mitra@india.danieli.com
17 DANIELI AV Mitra
AUTOMATION
a.thakur@india.danieli.com
18 DANIELI A Thakur
AUTOMATION
DIGISOL Svst Senior Sal prem.lal@digisol.com
19 L., ystems Prem Kumar Lal enior _a es 9934137516
Limited Executive
Eastern Metec (P) easternmetec@gmail.com
20 as ernLtde ec Pradip Majumder MD
dkuvalekar@forbesmarshall.com
21 Forbes Marshall Datta Kuvalekar director
psrivastava@forbesmarshall.com
22 Forbes Marshall P K Srivastava Industry Head
abanik@forbesmarshall.com
23 Forbes Marshall Amit Banik Product Manager
shashank.betharia@foxindia.net
. Shashank .
24 Fox Solutions . Director
Betharia
. abhik.roychaudhury@foxindia.net
' Abhik Roy
25 Fox Solutions VP IT 9123765562
Choudhary
. dipak.ganguly@foxindia.net
. Dipak Kumar .
26 Fox Solutions VP Eastern Region 9831255277
Ganguly
S it BUSi Head soumitra.bhattacharyya@foxindia.net
27 Fox Solutions oumitra usIness Hea 9433351087

bhattacharyya

WB|NER|JH
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. Business montu.p@futurenetwings.com
Future Netwings
28 . Montu Patra Development
Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
Manager
gs.anand@hemkundautomation.com
Hemkund
29 . Gurmeet S Anand 9890177756
Automation
H il India Pyt BUs ajay.deshmukh@honeywell.com
oneywell India Pvt.| . usiness
30 Ltd. Ajay Deshmukh DevelopmentLeader 9850814202
H il India Pyt pradip.samanta@honeywell.com
31 °"ey""it d“ 8"V pradeep Samanta 9007088796
H il India Pyt vsrun.singh2@honeywell.com
32 °"ey""it d“ *8FVE - Varun singh 8826890867
33 ISR InfolT:d'a put. Angan Chatterjee | Marketting Manager 9331849864
34 ISR Infomedia Pvt. Shyamal_endu Dy Mgr Salgs and 9831022593
Ltd. Banerjee Marketting
35 | SWsteel Dolvi | o Murthy DGM 7506706358
Works
ISW Steel. Dolvi Abhisek abhishek.chakrabarti@jsw.in
eel, vi
36 Works Chakrabarti Deputy Manager 9433074212
ISW Steel. Dolvi gautam.kheva@jsw.in
eel, vi
37 Works, Maharashtra Gautam Khera 8108118045
dsrai@Iotuswireless.com
38 Lotus Wireless D S Roy 9348452777
kvijay@lotuswireless.com
39 Lotus Wireless Vijay Kammela
prabin@lotuswireless.com
40 Lotus Wireless Prabin Kumar
spal@lotuswireless.com
41 Lotus Wireless Susant Pal
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sbc@lotuswireless.com

. Dr.SB
42 Lotus Wireless Choudhary
maninder@lotuswireless.com
43 Lotus Wireless Maninder Singh
gaurav@lotuswireless.com
. Gaurav Kumar
44 Lotus Wireless
Parkar
chandan@Iotuswireless.com
45 Lotus Wireless Chandan Mitra
Sushanta K skmondal@meconlimited.co.in
46 | MECON Limited | SUShNamanumar .oy Ejectrical 9470193764
Mondal
ch chenna@meconlimited.co.in
47 | MECON Limited ennavsvaya | Agw, Electrical 6512483385
Murmu
Karoth tulasidhar@meconlimited.co.in
48 MECON Limited arq u Manager, Electrical 6512483424
Tulasidhar
rakeshroshan@meconlimited.co.in
49 MECON Limited Rakesh Roshan Sr.Mgr., Electrical 9431938402
sujitmandal@meconlimited.co.in
L. .. DGM, Inst &
50 MECON Limited Sujit Mandal 9431708918
Process Control
DE. Inst. & P duttaarka@meconlimited.co.in
51 | MECON Limited Arka Dutta » [NSL, & FTOCeSS 9801967178
Control
shrishti@meconlimited.co.in
52 MECON Limited Shrashti Tomar DE, IT Services 8210252529
deepakit@meconlimited.co.in
53 MECON Limited Deepak Kumar DE, IT Services 7766823830
rupambaruah@meconlimited.co.in
54 MECON Limited Rupam Baruah DE, IT Services 8294652610
priyam.mitra@meconlimited.co.in
55 MECON Limited Priyam Mitra Magr, Project DSP 9771911065
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SDE, Project roobikala@meconlimited.co.in
56 MECON Limited R Roobikala Planning & 9470174896
Monitoring
balrampandey@meconlimited.co.in
. Manager, Steel
57 MECON Limited Balram Pandey . 7488077334
Making
- Manager, Steel
58 MECON Limited Sangeeta Sethy . 7677790720
Making
tekendra.singh@gmail.com
59 MECON Limited Tekendra Singh | DE, GMMB Division 8789046701
anand.bharadwaj@meconlimited.co.in
60 MECON Limited | Anand Bharadwaj | DE, GMMB Division 9504361632
. meenakshi_malviya@meconlimited.co.in
.. Meenakshi
61 MECON Limited . Manager, CMD Off. 9471738823
Malviya
62 | MECON Limited |Partha Pratim Roy| DCM: Téchnical 9470193935
Services
63 | MECONLimited | SnAratChandra | pey,on Making 9470193723
Choudhary
Yashrai K M | yashrajsinha@meconlimited.co.in
64 | MECON Limited ashraj rumar anager, fron 7016302823
Sinha Making
65 | MEM Industries Akhil Shukla Sr.VP-Business
Development
Micro Svst A q kanak@msf.co.in
66 icra System marendran Director 9830273150
Foundation Kamak
Sand Product Marketi sandeep.prabhakar@moxa.com
67 Moxa andeep roduct Marketing 9900239655
Prabhakar Manager
. Regional Sales
68 Moxa Sandeep Mishra 9945779692
Manager
mkgoel@nmdc.co.in
69 NMDC Limited M K Goyal AGM (C&IT) 9490031711
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70

NMDC Limited

Santosh Kumar

SR MGR (ELE)

skojha@nmdc.co.in

8718888468

Ojha
pratiknand@nmdc.co.in
71 NMDC Limited P R Nand MGR (CIVIL) 8718888127
Palo Alto Network cmaiti@paloalto.networks.com
alo Alto Networks . . .
72 (India) Pvt. Ltd. Chinmoy Maiti Systems Engineer 9883185666
Technical Sal yves.reuter@paulwurth.com
73 PAUL WURTH Yves Reuter echnical Sales 352 621 558 966
Manager
jitendra.kumar@paulwurth.com
74 PAUL WURTH Jitendra Kumar HOD EIC 8588868573
PHOENIX CONTACT Busi Head sj@phoenixcontact.co.in
75 . Suresh Jan usiness reac - 9999102388
(India) Pvt. Ltd. Process Industry
76 Phoenix Robotix Ashutosha Co-Founder & Sales 9438542576
Pvt. Ltd. Sarangi Manager
77 Phoenix Robotix Amiya Kumar CEO 9438166792
Pvt. Ltd. Samantray
Rockwell .
78 . Debasis Sarkar |Area Sales Manager 8017996648
Automation
SAIL Bhilai Steel sandeepverma@sail-bhilaisteel.com
79 PI;:: € | sandeep Verma SM, EMD 9407982953
SAIL Bhilai Steel anshulgangwar@sail-bhilaisteel.com
80 PI;:: € | Anshul Gangwar DM INCOS 9407984016
SAIL Bhilai Steel prashantjain29@sail-bhilai.com
81 PI;:l ee Prashant Jain DM Instrumentation 9407982215
SAIL Bokaro Steel vik.singh.bsl@gamil.com
82 okaro Steel | Vijay Kumar Singh 8986871592
Plant
SAIL Bokaro Steel clan.sail@gmail.com
83 oxaro Ste€l | M Elanchezian 8986872443

Plant
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SAIL Bokaro Steel

84 H Raut 8986871511
Plant

sp.singh@sailcet.co.in

85 SAIL CET S P Singh 8895504494
barundascet@gmail.com

86 SAIL CET Barun Kumar Das 9434777516

87 SAIL CET Somak Dasgupta 9434792726
sumitra.mondal@sailcet.co.in

88 SAIL CET Sumitra Mondal 9434792792
rk.sokey@sailcet.co.in

89 SAIL CET R k Sokey 8986874023
ajaycetsail@rediffmail.com

90 SAIL CET Ajay Kumar 8986874027
akshya.pandya@sailcet.co.in

91 SAIL CET Akshya Pandya Sr. Manager 8986880558
neeraj@sailcet.co.in

92 SAIL CET Neeraj Manager 8986880567
suman.saurabh@sailcet.co.in

93 SAIL CET Suman Saurabh 8986880454
nk.mishra@sailcet.co.in

94 SAIL CET N K Mishra 8986880498
tk.mishra@sailcet.co.in

95 SAIL CET T K Mishra
madan.kumar@sailcet.co.in

96 SAIL CET Madan Kumar 8986880500
tathagat.ghosh@sailcet.co.in

97 SAIL CET Tathaghat Ghosh 8986880469
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babul.debnath@sailcet.co.in

98 SAIL CET Babul Debnath
ranjeev.kumar@sailcet.co.in

99 SAIL CET Ranjeev Kumar
kk.diwakar@sailcet.co.in

100 SAIL CET K K Diwakar 8986880585
suresh.vechalapu@sailcet.co.in

101 SAIL CET Suresh Vechalapu 8986880388
jay.shankar@sailcet.co.in

102 SAIL CET Jay Shankar 8986880422
a.dewangan@sailcet.co.in

103 SAIL CET A. Dewangan 8986880418
mk.lal@sailcet.co.in

104 SAIL CET M K Lal 8986880460
akshay.dubey@sailcet.co.in

105 SAIL CET A Dubey 8986880415
a.rituraj@sailcet.co.in

106 SAIL CET A Rituraj 8986880517
sushant.das@sailcet.co.in

107 SAIL CET Sushanta Das 8986880425
gs.vidyarthi@sailcet.co.in

108 SAIL CET G S Vidyarthi
surendra.prasad@sailcet.co.in

109 SAIL CET Surendra Prasad 8986880438

SAIL Corporate Amitabha Gan DGM (Operations-
110 Power Group Chaudhari SLCC) 9477702271
111 SAIL Corporate Milan Kapoor, DGM (Operations- 9078466410

Power Group

SLCC)
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SAIL Durgapur Steel

yramesh@saildsp.co.in

112 Yerra Ramesh DGM BF
Plant
SAILD Steel mohanty39@yahoo.com
113 tirgapur stee Ajay Kr. Mohanty Mgr BF
Plant

abhijit625@sail-rdcis.com

114 SAIL RDCIS Abhijit Das 9407984804
pkt@sail-rdcis.com

115 SAIL RDCIS PK Thakur 9407984803

116 SAIL RDCIS Praveen K Jha
shakti@sail.rdcis.com

117 SAIL RDCIS Shaktiveer Singh 8986880196
shrujan@sail.in

118 SAIL RDCIS M. Shrujan 8895504373

Mithilesh K mithilesh38@sailrdcis.com
119 SAIL RDCIS ithilesh Kumar 8986880150
Singh

rrchoudhary@sail-rdcis.com

120 SAIL RDCIS R.R. Choudhary 8986880035
diwakarraj@sail.rdcis.com

121 SAIL RDCIS Diwakar Raj

Bishnu K bishnu@sail-rdcis.com
122 SAIL RDCIS IShnu Bumar
Das
123 SAIL RDCIS A.K. Verma 8986880036
124 SAIL RDCIS S. Mitra 8986880104
Mazumder

antariksh@sail.in

125 SAIL RDCIS Antariksh Gupta 8986880169
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ayangoswami@sail.in

126 SAIL RDCIS Ayan Goswami 8986880044
niralh@sail.in
127 SAIL RDCIS N N J Hembrom 8986880042
gkirtivasan@sail-rdcis.com
128 SAIL RDCIS G Kirtivasan 8986880047
subrata@sail-rdcis.com
129 SAIL RDCIS Subrata Kr Saha
chandankumar@sail.in
130 SAIL RDCIS Chandan Kumar
kundan@sail-rdcis.com
131 SAIL RDCIS Kundan Prakash 9407984807
132 SAIL Ret'd Ashok Kumar | o saj RDCIS 9776766518
Biswal
133 SAIL Rourkela Steel Ram Narayan CGM(C&IT) 8895500446
Plant Nayak
SAIL Rourkela Steel Nil . nilamani.mohapatra@sail.rsp.in
134 ourkela Stee raman GM(PM) 8895501455
Plant Mohapatra
SAIL Rourkela Steel prabinkumar.swain@saildsp.co.in
135 ourkela Stee P K Swain JO (PM)
Plant
SAIL Rourkela Steel M K Singh 84.mayank@gmail.com
136 ourkela Stee ayank sing Mgr (C&IT) 8895502266
Plant Saun
137 | AL R°';‘I;k:t'a Steel | ajendra Seth DPO(C&IT) 8880007176
mtembhare.sru@gmail.com
138 SAIL SRU Mrunal Tembhare Mgr(Proj) 9407984769
mankeshwar.ram1960@gmail.com
139 SAIL SRU M Ram Magr(Elect) 8986874854



mailto:ayangoswami@sail.in
mailto:niralh@sail.in
mailto:gkirtivasan@sail-rdcis.com
mailto:subrata@sail-rdcis.com
mailto:chandankumar@sail.in
mailto:kundan@sail-rdcis.com
mailto:nilamani.mohapatra@sail.rsp.in
mailto:prabinkumar.swain@saildsp.co.in
mailto:84.mayank@gmail.com
mailto:mtembhare.sru@gmail.com
mailto:mankeshwar.ram1960@gmail.com

ranaee6@gmail.com

140 SAIL SRU Arun Uday Rana Dy.Mgr.(Elect) 8986875040
mchoudhary@sail-rdcis.com
141 SAIL SSO M Choudhary General Manager
svashishta2 @gmail.com
142 SAIL SSO S Vashishta DGM 8986880377
94suresh@gmail.com
143 SAIL SSO Suresh Kumar DGM 8986880378
rverma@sail-rdcis.com
144 SAIL SSO Rajiv Verma DGM 8986880522
145 SAIL SSO AK Sabat DGM
146 | Schneider Electric |Sunil Kumar Singh Director
pankaj.mishra@se.com
147 | Schneider Electric Pankaj Mishra General Manager
Ravi N Business ravi.mishra@se.com
148 | Schneider Electric avi Marayan Development 9711110994
Mishra
Softwares
AGM-Kev A i pradipta.saha@se.com
149 | Schneider Electric Pradipta Saha ~hey Accoun
Manager
abhishek.singhl@se.com
150 | Schneider Electric | Abhishek Singh Sr. Manager
M End U pradip.mahanta@se.com
151 | Schneider Electric Pradip Mahata anager -=nd User
Sales
Global Soluti tara.rana@se.com
152 Schneider Electric Tara Rana oba .0 ution 9830061453
Architect
sunilkumar.singh@se.com
153 | Schneider Electric |Sunil Kumar Singh Director
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154 Sheetal Wireless Anup Sarkar Regional Manager 7004598533
155 | Ssify Technologies | Ashish Bhagat Head Digital 9971150135
Services
156 Sify Technologies Indrajit Ghosh GM 9934311072
mrityunjay.kumar@sifycorp.com
157 | Sify Technologies | Mrityunjay Kumar | Account Manager 9031099001
kumarisuman@sifycorp.com
158 Sify Technologies Suman Kumari Account Manager 9771423851
. . Bhargo Dev
159 Sify Technologies Chakraborty 9934011045
bernhsrd.steenken@sms-digital.com
Bernhard
160 SMS DIGITAL CEO
Steenken
161 SMS DIGITAL K K Gaur Vice President
162 SMS DIGITAL Atanu Dey Associate Vice
President
163 SMS DIGITAL Sudip Sen Associate Vice
President
164 SMS DIGITAL Manish Bhatt Assistant Lead
Manager
165 Steel Scenario Gopal Ghosh
166 | Tata Steel Limited Rajiv Kr. Singh Sr. Technologist
debjani.aditya@tatasteel.com
167 | Tata Steel Limited Debjani Aditya
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sreela.paul@tatasteel.com

168 | Tata Steel Limited Sreela Paul
swejsharma@tatasteel.com
169 | Tata Steel Limited | Swej K Sharma
kanha.khatai@tatasteel.com
170 | Tata Steel Limited K.C.Khatai
Tempsens General Manager- |hemant@tempsens.com
171 Instruments India Hemant Rathi Marketing (PAN- 9300105010
Pvt. Ltd. INDIA)
BUSITIESS
172 | ThermoFisher 1\ o Malathesh Development 9611124703
Scientific Manager, Field and
Cafahs Inctriimante
. General Manager - |Rrasanna.govindrajan@thermofisher.com
ThermoFisher .
173 I G. Prasanna M&M, Materials and 9711304655
Scientific .
Minerals
Business Manager |sachin.mittal@thermofisher.com
174 Ther!’nOF.IS.her Sachin Mittal Coals &_Mlnerals,
Scientific Materials and
Minerals
. . abhishek.chattopadhyay@thermofisher.com
175 ThermoFisher Abhishek
Scientific Chattopadhyay
Th Fish prince@multitechenviro.in
176 ermorisher Prince Kumar 7903142593
Scientific
TMEIC Industrial Sunil Manohar sunil.goothy@tmeic.in
177 |  systemsindia unt 9900975627
. L Goothy
Private Limited
TMEIC Industrial niraj.kumar@tmeic.in
178 Systems India NIRAJ KUMAR 8790744299
Private Limited
TMEIC Industrial tansingh.singh@tmeic.in
179 Systems India Tansingh Singh 8452857011
Private Limited
TMEIC Industrial sanjay.shinde@tmeic.in
180 Systems India Sanjay Shinde 7738003762
Private Limited
kameshwarpramodranchi@gmail.com
181 RMD SAIL Kameshwar Manager 8986880212
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prashant.soni@sail.in

182 SAIL MTI Prashant Soni AGM IT 8986880032
pranita.desai@foxindia.net
183 Fox Solutions Pranita Desai Assosiate VP
DIGISOL Svst Senior Sal amit.kumar@digisaol.com
184 U Systems Amit Kumar enior >ales 9693894211
Limited Executive
DIGISOL Svst s ¢ sal sourav.b@digisol.com
185 oL dystems Sourav upport sales 9051273344
Limited executive
DIGISOL Svst rajen.moitra@digisol.com
186 . ysiems Rajen Moitra Manager Sales
Limited
seebash.das@etap.com
187 | ETap Automation Seebash Das Senior Engineer 9051060158
ashish.das@coalindia.in
188 CMPDI Ashish Das Deputy Manager 8987788986
i h hs.sharma@coalindia.in
imanshu
189 CMPDI Shekhar Sharma AM 8969463727
Dr. Debieet debjeet.mondal@coalindia.in
190 CMPDI f. Debjee AM 9479230065
Mondal
Chi . cmp@vizagsteel.com
191 RINL Ittaranjan AGM 9492349145
Mohapatra
v Madhusud ymadhuevizagsteel.com
192 RINL adhusudana AGM 7702278969
Rao
a.mitra@schenckprocess.com
193 Schenck process A K Mitra Sales Manager 9007004853
194 | ABBIndiaLimited | MV Joharapura VP 9901490945
195 BPSCL Bokaro S Gaurav Deputy Manager 8986874277
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196 BPSCL Bokaro Suman Shankar Deputy Manager 8986874064

197 BPSCL Bokaro Gautam Hatwal Deputy Manager 8986874271

198 Forbes Marshal Rushikesh Joshi Senir Engineer 9890837709
deependra679@gmail.com

199 SAIl ISP Deependra Singh | Deputy Manager 9434776593

Pri K princeagrawal.ei@gmail.com
200 SAIl ISP rince Burmar Deputy Manager 9434776575
Agrawal

sandpsail@gmail.com

201 SAIL ISP Sandeep Pandey Manager 9434776121
Manishkr40@gmail.com

202 SAIL ISP Manish Kumar Manager

. abhik.sailisp@gmail.com
Abhik Kumar
203 SAIL ISP : Sr Manager 9434776960
Mukherjee
Raiendra K rajendrakpuri@gmail.com

204 SAIL ISP aen Prjri umar Sr Manager 9434776322
gl.gautam@gmail.com

205 SAIL BSL Gautam Kumar Sr Manager 8986871870
bernwalb@yahoo.com

206 SAIL BSL A K Bernawal DGM 8986871586
aditya.dubey@sail.in

207 SAIL BSL Aditya Dubey Deputy Manager 8986874957

208 BIT Meshra Proj Dayal

209 BSL S Mukhopadhyay 8986880347
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ashishsiddharth@live.com

210 BIT Meshra Ashish Siddharth 70048908181
manikriddhi@gmail.com

211 BIT Meshra Manik Manda 8167067324
itsmeaniketkumar@gmail.com

212 BIT Sindri Aniket Kumar 7759029287
abhineetk68@gmail.com

213 BIT Sindri Abhineet Mishra 9234706744
vcgokhale71@gmail.com

214 BIT Sindri Vineet Chandra 7677544899
rishabhmallick1234@gmail.com

215 BIT Sindri Rishabh Mallick 9534140905
abhinavprakash1999@gmail.com

216 BIT Sindri Abhinav Prakash 8969887592
milan.ksp8789467441@gmail.com

217 BIT Sindri Milan Kashyap 7481937671

218 BIT Meshra Swati Singh 7073918441
supravapoddar1996 @gmail.com

219 BIT Meshra Suprava Poddar 9475693472
homeindiasodigue95@gmail.com

220 BIT Meshra Sodique Mustafa 7004599605
navalsinha466@gmail.com

221 BIT Meshra Naval Sinha 9110931560
priva.verma27@yahoo.com

222 BIT Meshra Priya Verma 9910347587
varunikunwar@gmail.com

223 BIT Meshra Varuni Kunwar 8987599382
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joydip.sarkar.1995@gmail.com

224 BIT Meshra Joydip Sarkar 7980705154
shubh.malick97 @gmail.com
225 BIT Meshra Shubham Kumar 7205699748
226 BIT Meshra Sanjay Bhengra 8839355035
TMEIC Industrial mainakriddhi@gmail.com
227 Systems India MAINAK MANDAL 8167067324
Private Limited
TMEIC Industrial Sunil M h sunil.goothy@tmeic.in
228 |  SystemsIndia uni’ Manohar 9900975627
- L Goothy
Private Limited
innovation.in@findernet.com
229 |Finder India Pvt. Ltd.| Mukesh Thakur 8130673535
. innovation.in@findernet.com
. . Ashish
230 |Finder India Pvt. Ltd. 8130671818
Manchanda
ashishsiddharth@live.com
231 BIT Meshra Ashish Siddharth 7004890181
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